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60 meter

Reeks:1

u b WOWN -

60 meter
Reeks:2

a bk WN -

Ben Dames Uur=17:47

2507
1222
1806
1922
1124
791
1530
2342
804
1723
1258
2054
856
9964
1218
1593
1143
792
968
928
1388
805
1592
769
2015
897

Ben

1388
968
2015
928
897

Ben

1218
856
1593
792
1592
769

Mondelaers Laure
Noels Goele
Houbrigts Jill
Vanspauwen Margot
Boyen Maya
Pictoel Mirthe
Roesbeke Fran
Van Hoof Julia
Schraepen Zoe
Polders Emily
Francart Lisse
Reynaerts Leen
Hesius Yana
DonnZ Ellen
Wathion Rane
Reenaers Meskerem
Berghs Rune
Vlayen Ymke
Drijkoningen Lore
Eussen Sam

De Bruyn Imani
Deckx Louise
Vandeweyer Kaat
Sevenich Briana
Belmans Esther
Heylen Fleur

Dames Uur=14:34

De Bruyn Imani
Drijkoningen Lore
Belmans Esther
Eussen Sam
Heylen Fleur

Dames Uur=14:34

Wathion Rane
Hesius Yana
Reenaers Meskerem
Vlayen Ymke
Vandeweyer Kaat
Sevenich Briana

RCT
BREE
ACA
TACT
TACT
TACT
ATAC
ROBA
VMOL
ACA
ADD
RCT
DALO
na
ACA
ACA
GENK
TACT
BREE
GENK
DALO
VMOL
ACA
AVT
DALO
VMOL

DALO
BREE
DALO
GENK
VMOL

ACA
DALO
ACA
TACT
ACA
AVT

1962p
1830p
1710p
1616p
1526p
1391p
1378p
1349p
1298p
1095p
1084p
987p
987p
950p
944p
900p
898p
738p
732p
680p
489p
477p
356p
343p
337p
258p

10.44
11.61
11.66
12.23
12.73

10.60
10.82
11.19
11.85
11.98
12.21

06
07
07
06
06

06
06
07
06
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
06

333 P
141 P
134 P
70P
29°P

302 P
263 P
201 P
111 P
96 P
72P
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Reeks:3
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60 meter

Reeks:4
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Reeks:1
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Ben

804

1258
2342
1723
9964
1143
2054

Ben

1922
2507
1222
1806
1124
791

1530

Dames Uur=14:34

Schraepen Zoe
Francart Lisse
Van Hoof Julia
Polders Emily
DonnZ Ellen
Berghs Rune
Reynaerts Leen

Dames Uur=14:34

Vanspauwen Margot
Mondelaers Laure
Noels Goele
Houbrigts Jill

Boyen Maya

Pictoel Mirthe
Roesbeke Fran

Ben Dames Uur=17:31

2507
1222
1530
791

1806
1124
2342
804

1388
2054
1922
1258
9964
1218
792

856

1723
1143
968

1593

Mondelaers Laure
Noels Goele
Roesbeke Fran
Pictoel Mirthe
Houbrigts Jill

Boyen Maya

Van Hoof Julia
Schraepen Zoe

De Bruyn Imani
Reynaerts Leen
Vanspauwen Margot
Francart Lisse
DonnZ Ellen
Wathion Rane
Vlayen Ymke

Hesius Yana

Polders Emily
Berghs Rune
Drijkoningen Lore
Reenaers Meskerem

VMOL
ADD
ROBA
ACA
na
GENK
RCT

TACT
RCT

BREE
ACA

TACT
TACT
ATAC

RCT
BREE
ATAC
TACT
ACA
TACT
ROBA
VMOL
DALO
RCT
TACT
ADD
na
ACA
TACT
DALO
ACA
GENK
BREE
ACA

9.99

10.51
10.53
10.74
10.81
10.86
10.91

9.59
9.77
9.80
9.81
10.06
10.18
10.27

1.30m
1.20m
1.15m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m

06
07
06
06
06
07
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07

425 P
319P
315P
277 P
264 P
256 P
247 P

516 P
474 P
468 P
465 P
410P
385 P
367 P

466 P
369 P
323 P
235P
235P
235P
235P
194 P
156 P
156 P
156 P
156 P
156 P
119P
119P
119P
119P
119P
119P
86 P



21 769
21 1592
23 928
24 897
2015

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 2507
2 2054
3 1806
4 928
5 1922
6 1222
7 791
8 1124
9 1723
10 2342
11 1530
12 856
13 792
14 968
15 9964
16 1593
17 1258
18 1143
19 804
20 2015
21 1218
22 769
23 1592
24 897

805
1388

600 meter

Reeks:1
1 1222
2 1806
3 1922
4 1124
5 805
6 804
7 2342
8 2507

Sevenich Briana
Vandeweyer Kaat
Eussen Sam
Heylen Fleur
Belmans Esther

Ben Dames Uur=17:36

Mondelaers Laure
Reynaerts Leen
Houbrigts Jill
Eussen Sam
Vanspauwen Margot
Noels Goele
Pictoel Mirthe
Boyen Maya
Polders Emily

Van Hoof Julia
Roesbeke Fran
Hesius Yana
Vlayen Ymke
Drijkoningen Lore
DonnZ Ellen
Reenaers Meskerem
Francart Lisse
Berghs Rune
Schraepen Zoe
Belmans Esther
Wathion Rane
Sevenich Briana
Vandeweyer Kaat
Heylen Fleur
Deckx Louise

De Bruyn Imani

Ben Dames Uur=17:46

Noels Goele
Houbrigts Jill
Vanspauwen Margot
Boyen Maya

Deckx Louise
Schraepen Zoe

Van Hoof Julia
Mondelaers Laure

AVT
ACA
GENK
VMOL
DALO

RCT
RCT
ACA
GENK
TACT
BREE
TACT
TACT
ACA
ROBA
ATAC
DALO
TACT
BREE
na
ACA
ADD
GENK
VMOL
DALO
ACA
AVT
ACA
VMOL
VMOL
DALO

BREE
ACA
TACT
TACT
VMOL
VMOL
ROBA
RCT

0.80m
0.80m
0.80m
0.75m
NG

07
07
06
06
07

10.88m 06

8.39m
8.16m
8.14m
8.08m
7.80m
7.65m
7.42m
7.33m
7.11m
7.03m
6.36m
6.31m
6.07m
6.06m
5.33m
5.29m
5.23m
4.97m
4.80m
4.75m
3.98m
3.86m
3.58m
NG
NG

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
06
07
07
06
06
06

1'58.19 06
1'58.60 06
2'02.74 06
2'04.0106
2'06.12 06
2'06.95 06
2'08.43 06
2'10.79 06

55P
55°P
55P
28 P
oP

608 P
440 P
424 P
423 P
419 P
400 P
390 P
375P
369 P
354 P
349 p
305 P
301P
285 P
285 P
237P
234 P
231P
214 P
203 P
199 P
150 P
142 P
125 P
oP

oP

593 P
586 P
525P
506 P
477 P
465 P
445 P
414 P



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

vierkamp

Reeks:1
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Reeks:1
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791
1593
1258
1530
1723
1218
856
1143
9964
792
968
2054
928
897
769
1592

Ben

7926
7204
8111
7831
9961
6612
7924
6488
6614
7510
6401
6720
6798
7513
7376
6545

Ben

7924
6614
6401
6798
7376
7513
6720
6545

Pictoel Mirthe
Reenaers Meskerem
Francart Lisse
Roesbeke Fran
Polders Emily
Wathion Rane
Hesius Yana
Berghs Rune
Donné Ellen
Vlayen Ymke
Drijkoningen Lore
Reynaerts Leen
Eussen Sam
Heylen Fleur
Sevenich Briana
Vandeweyer Kaat

Heren Uur=17:07

Philtjens Ylio
Herkert Jochem Hans*
Lambrechts Flor

De Buck Yonas
Bresciani Luca
Schutjes Emiel
Knuysen Yoran
Leppens Sander
Michiels Pieter
Vandeweyer Wout
Buijs Lennert
Ulrichts Dries
Lenaers Tibe
Muyldermans Dieter
Bouharras Younes
Bouharras Yasser

Heren Uur=14:45

Knuysen Yoran
Michiels Pieter

Buijs Lennert
Lenaers Tibe
Bouharras Younes
Muyldermans Dieter
Ulrichts Dries
Bouharras Yasser

TACT
ACA
ADD
ATAC
ACA
ACA
DALO
GENK
na
TACT
BREE
RCT
GENK
VMOL
AVT
ACA

ACA
ATLA
AVT
RCT
na
DALO
ACA
SACN
DALO
ACA
ATAC
GENK
ACA
ACA
GENK
GENK

ACA
DALO
ATAC
ACA
GENK
ACA
GENK
GENK

2'13.3506
2'13.72 07
2'13.82 07
2'16.82 06
2'17.56 06
2'18.08 06
2'20.21 06
2'20.87 07
2'25.3106
2'29.1506
2'31.41 07
2'36.47 06
2'37.92 06
2'46.21 06
2'48.07 07
2'48.47 07

2124p
1935p
1721p
1658p
1626p
1493p
1260p
1074p
1070p
1067p
833p
744p
724p
700p
622p
292p

10.31
10.45
10.73
10.83
11.06
11.13
11.15
11.98

06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
06
07
07
06
07

07
07
06
07
06
07
06
07

381P
376 P
375P
339P
330P
324 P
300 P
292 P
245 P
207 P
187 P
144 P
132 P
76 P
66 P
63 P

359 P
331P
279 P
261 P
222 P
211 P
208 P
9% P



60 meter
Reeks:2

7926
7204
7831
9961
8111
6612
7510
6488

0O NO UL B WN -

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 7926
2 7204
3 8111
4 6488
5 7924
6 7831
7 6612
8 7376
9 6720
10 9961
11 6798
12 7510
13 7513
14 6401
15 6614
16 6545

verspringen
Reeks:1

7204
7926
6612
8111
9961
7831
7924
6488
7510
7376

O 00 NO ULl B WN -

[ER
o

Ben Heren Uur=14:45

Philtjens Ylio

Herkert Jochem Hans*
De Buck Yonas
Bresciani Luca
Lambrechts Flor
Schutjes Emiel
Vandeweyer Wout
Leppens Sander

Ben Heren Uur=16:02

Philtjens Ylio
Herkert Jochem Hans*
Lambrechts Flor
Leppens Sander
Knuysen Yoran

De Buck Yonas
Schutjes Emiel
Bouharras Younes
Ulrichts Dries
Bresciani Luca
Lenaers Tibe
Vandeweyer Wout
Muyldermans Dieter
Buijs Lennert
Michiels Pieter
Bouharras Yasser

Ben Heren Uur=16:55

Herkert Jochem Hans*
Philtjens Ylio

Schutjes Emiel
Lambrechts Flor
Bresciani Luca

De Buck Yonas
Knuysen Yoran
Leppens Sander
Vandeweyer Wout
Bouharras Younes

ACA
ATLA
RCT
na
AVT
DALO
ACA
SACN

ACA
ATLA
AVT
SACN
ACA
RCT
DALO
GENK
GENK
na
ACA
ACA
ACA
ATAC
DALO
GENK

ATLA
ACA
DALO
AVT
na
RCT
ACA
SACN
ACA
GENK

9.25
9.44
9.49
9.57
9.74
10.02
1041
10.55

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07

11.47m 06

9.00m
8.21m
7.45m
7.20m
7.11m
7.07m
5.99m
5.97m
5.85m
5.78m
5.73m
5.64m
5.48m
5.19m
4.70m

3.83m
3.61m
3.57m
3.55m
3.55m
3.44m
3.08m
3.03m
2.98m
2.88m

06
06
07
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
06

600 P
552 P
540 P
521P
481 P
419 P
339P
312 P

648 P
481 P
428 P
377 P
360 P
354 P
352 P
280 P
279 P
271P
266 P
263 P
257 P
247 P
228 P
196 P

314 P
265 P
256 P
252 P
252 P
228 P
156 P
147 P
138 P
120P



11
12
13
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15
16
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6401
6614
7513
6720
6798
6545

Buijs Lennert
Michiels Pieter
Muyldermans Dieter
Ulrichts Dries
Lenaers Tibe
Bouharras Yasser

Ben Heren Uur=17:03

7926
7204
9961
8111
7831
6612
6614
7924
7510
6488
6401
6720
6798
7513

Philtjens Ylio
Herkert Jochem Hans*
Bresciani Luca
Lambrechts Flor

De Buck Yonas
Schutjes Emiel
Michiels Pieter
Knuysen Yoran
Vandeweyer Wout
Leppens Sander
Buijs Lennert
Ulrichts Dries
Lenaers Tibe
Muyldermans Dieter

Pup Dames Uur=17:13

4212
4365
4157
4749
4215
4629
5094
5774
5062
4426
4890
4260
5467
5982
4342
4261
4894

Vandael Isalie
Verstrepen Marte
Verkoyen Aprill
Francart Elodie
Davids Maithe
Vandervelden Kato
Deville Zoé

Van Elderen Shana
Crombez Noémie
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Zurinckx Britt
Michiels Lieke
Belmans Sarah
Thijs Norah
Goossens Liesl
Michiels Lobke

ATAC
DALO
ACA
GENK
ACA
GENK

ACA
ATLA
na
AVT
RCT
DALO
DALO
ACA
ACA
SACN
ATAC
GENK
ACA
ACA

VMOL
GENK
SACN
ADD
VMOL
SACN
ADD
AVT
ACA
BREE
TACT
DALO
DALO
DALO
BREE
DALO

2.86m
2.85m
2.71m
2.70m
2.40m
1.85m

06
07
07
06
07
07

1'57.01 06
1'58.52 06
1'58.90 06
2'00.32 06
2'01.98 06
2'06.87 06
2'12.14 07
2'13.01 07
2'17.84 06
2'25.98 07
2'30.93 06
2'33.68 06
2'35.3907
2'36.83 07

1541p
1495p
1491p
1480p
1413p
1374p
1230p
1215p
1083p
1051p
1027p
1006p
905p

869p

822p

796p

Hoogendoorn Tamara**DALO 731p

04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05

116 P
115P
91p
90 P
45°P
oP

611P
588 P
582 P
560 P
536 P
466 P
396 P
385 P
327P
238 P
191 P
167 P
152 P
141 P
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22
23

60 meter

Reeks:1

N O s WN

60 meter

Reeks:2

N o s WN e

60 meter

Reeks:3
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4210
5151
4263
5615
5012
4211

Heylen Froukje
Nickmans Dorien
Schutjes Marie
Winters Rhune
Cleuren Gitte
Vaesen Britt

Pup Dames Uur=14:33

5467
5982
4260
5151
4261
4210
4263

Belmans Sarah
Thijs Norah
Michiels Lieke
Nickmans Dorien
Michiels Lobke
Heylen Froukje
Schutjes Marie

Pup Dames Uur=14:33

4629
5615
4157
4894
4426
5062
5012

Vandervelden Kato
Winters Rhune
Verkoyen Aprill

VMOL
DALO
DALO
AVT
ADD
VMOL

DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
VMOL
DALO

SACN
AVT
SACN

Hoogendoorn Tamara**DALO

Drijkoningen Mirthe
Crombez Noémie
Cleuren Gitte

Pup Dames Uur=14:33

4890
5774
4749
4212
4215
4365
5094
4342

Zurinckx Britt

Van Elderen Shana
Francart Elodie
Vandael Isalie
Davids Maithe
Verstrepen Marte
Deville Zoé
Goossens Liesl

BREE
ACA
ADD

TACT
AVT
ADD
VMOL
VMOL
GENK
ADD
BREE

682p
662p
597p
585p
538p
450p

10.36
10.53
10.81
10.91
10.94
10.95
11.95

9.93

9.99

10.07
10.65
10.81
11.13
11.36

8.68
9.18
9.28
9.37
9.45
9.55
9.59
9.87

04
05
05
04
05
05

05
04
04
05
05
04
05

05
04
05
05
04
04
05

04
04
05
04
05
04
05
04

349 P
315P
264 P
247 P
242 P
240P
99 P

439 P
425 P
408 P
293 P
264 P
211 P
176 P

752 P
617 P
592 P
570 P
550 P
526 P
516 P
452 P



discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1
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4157
5062
4365
4210
4629
4890
4260
5774
5094
4263
4342
5467
4261
5615
5982
4749
4894
5151
4426
5012
4212
4211
4215

Pup Dames Uur=15:28

Verkoyen Aprill
Crombez Noémie
Verstrepen Marte
Heylen Froukje
Vandervelden Kato
Zurinckx Britt
Michiels Lieke

Van Elderen Shana
Deville Zoé
Schutjes Marie
Goossens Lies|
Belmans Sarah
Michiels Lobke
Winters Rhune
Thijs Norah
Francart Elodie

SACN
ACA
GENK
VMOL
SACN
TACT
DALO
AVT
ADD
DALO
BREE
DALO
DALO
AVT
DALO
ADD

Hoogendoorn Tamara**DALO

Nickmans Dorien
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Cleuren Gitte
Vandael Isalie
Vaesen Britt

Davids Maithe

Pup Dames Uur=16:32

5774
4749
4212
4629
4157
4215
5094
4342
4365
5467
5982
5062
4260
4426
5151
4261
5012

Van Elderen Shana
Francart Elodie
Vandael Isalie
Vandervelden Kato
Verkoyen Aprill
Davids Maithe
Deville Zoé
Goossens Liesl
Verstrepen Marte
Belmans Sarah
Thijs Norah
Crombez Noémie
Michiels Lieke
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Nickmans Dorien
Michiels Lobke
Cleuren Gitte

DALO
BREE
ADD
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL

AVT
ADD
VMOL
SACN
SACN
VMOL
ADD
BREE
GENK
DALO
DALO
ACA
DALO
BREE
DALO
DALO
ADD

21.30m05
17.72m 04
16.99m 04
16.98m 04
15.16m 05
15.12m04
14.97m 04
14.21m04
13.62m 05
13.11m 05
12.22m04
11.39m 05
10.50m 05

9.83m
9.65m
9.04m
8.30m
8.27m
7.93m
7.73m
NG
NG
NG

4.26m
4.03m
3.97m
3.68m
3.56m
3.55m
3.47m
3.44m
3.37m
3.18m
3.11m
3.01m
2.97m
2.92m
2.80m
2.79m
2.77m

04
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
05

04
05
04
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
05
05
05

322 P
249 P
235P
234 P
198 P
198 P
195 P
180 P
168 P
159 P
142 P
126 P
109 P
97°P
94 P
82°P
69 P
69 P
63 P
59 P
oP
oP
oP

418 P
362 P
347 P
280 P
254 P
252 P
234 P
228 P
214 P
175P
162 P
143 P
136 P
127 P
106 P
104 P
101 P
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22
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Reeks:1
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Reeks:1

O 00 N O Ul B WN -

[ S G S Y
w N - O

4894
4890
4263
5615
4210
4211

Hoogendoorn Tamara**DALO

Zurinckx Britt
Schutjes Marie
Winters Rhune
Heylen Froukje
Vaesen Britt

Pup Dames Uur=17:12

4212
4215
4426
4365
4157
5062
4629
4211
4749
4260
4261
5094
5982
4894
4263
5467
5151
5012
4210
4890

Vandael Isalie
Davids Maithe
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Verstrepen Marte
Verkoyen Aprill
Crombez Noémie
Vandervelden Kato
Vaesen Britt
Francart Elodie
Michiels Lieke
Michiels Lobke
Deville Zoé

Thijs Norah

TACT
DALO
AVT
VMOL
VMOL

VMOL
VMOL
BREE
GENK
SACN
ACA
SACN
VMOL
ADD
DALO
DALO
ADD
DALO

Hoogendoorn Tamara**DALO

Schutjes Marie
Belmans Sarah
Nickmans Dorien
Cleuren Gitte
Heylen Froukje
Zurinckx Britt

Pup Heren Uur=17:19

1729
2292
1171
2450
3423
1104
2709
2294
1421
9970
2293
1168
1101

Sijbers Sasha
Houben Tamirat
Van Dessel Yenthe
Cupers Dorian
Alaerts Bram
Deckers Milan
Philtjens Duco

DALO
DALO
DALO
ADD
VMOL
TACT

SACN
ACA
SACN
ACA
DALO
ATAC
ACA

Muyldermans Matthias ACA

Eussen Wout
Fernandez Tristan
Reenaers Stan
Maes Robbe
Buijs Arne

GENK
na
ACA
SACN
ATAC

2.64m
2.62m
2.60m
2.53m
2.30m
NG

05
04
05
04
04
05

3'30.27 04
3'31.8005
3'33.4804
3'42.77 04
3'44.43 05
3'47.78 04
3'50.8505
3'51.84 05
3'52.6105
3'57.16 04
4'07.24 05
4'11.79 05
4'14.02 04
4'15.44 05
4'19.51 05
4'21.24 05
4'23.94 05
4'31.07 05
4'36.36 04

NA

2001p
1982p
1827p
1643p
1285p
1241p
1229p
1228p
1196p
1191p
1165p
1159p
1155p

04

04
04
04
05
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04

80P
77 P
74 P
63 P
33P
oP

624 P
611P
597 P
520 P
507 P
480 P
457 P
450 P
444 p
411p
341p
312P
298 P
289 P
265 P
255 P
240 P
202P
175P
0P



discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

14
15
16
17
18
19
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[ G S Y
w N - O

1811
1191
2438
2707
2173
9980

2292
1729
2709
1811
2450
1421
1171
1104
2173
2294
1191
2707
1168
1101
2438
9980
2293
9970

Noels Gijs
Hermans Douwe
Elen Kobe
Knuysen Yarne
Bouharras Yassine
Peters Bram

BREE
AVT
ACA
ACA
GENK
na

Pup Heren Uur=14:45

Houben Tamirat
Sijbers Sasha
Philtjens Duco
Noels Gijs

Cupers Dorian
Eussen Wout

Van Dessel Yenthe
Deckers Milan
Bouharras Yassine

ACA
SACN
ACA
BREE
ACA
GENK
SACN
ATAC
GENK

Muyldermans Matthias ACA

Hermans Douwe
Knuysen Yarne
Maes Robbe
Buijs Arne

Elen Kobe

Peters Bram
Reenaers Stan
Fernandez Tristan

Pup Heren Uur=15:25

1729
1171
2450
1191
2292
1421
9970
2173
2294
3423
2709
1168
2293

Sijbers Sasha

Van Dessel Yenthe
Cupers Dorian
Hermans Douwe
Houben Tamirat
Eussen Wout
Fernandez Tristan
Bouharras Yassine

AVT
ACA
SACN
ATAC
ACA
na
ACA
na

SACN
SACN
ACA
AVT
ACA
GENK
na
GENK

Muyldermans Matthias ACA

Alaerts Bram
Philtjens Duco
Maes Robbe
Reenaers Stan

DALO
ACA
SACN
ACA

965p
957p
847p
735p
692p
415p

04
04
04
05
04
05

29.93m04
28.22m04
27.72m 04
19.16m04
17.59m 05
17.46m04
17.36m04
14.42m04
14.17m 04
13.79m 05
12.95m 04
11.59m 05
10.04m 05

9.71m
9.51m
9.43m
9.15m
NG

4.13m
3.90m
3.78m
3.58m
3.52m
3.45m
3.42m
3.35m
3.34m
3.31m
3.23m
3.20m
3.19m

04
04
05
04
04

04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
04

502 P
466 P
455 P
278 P
246 P
244 P
242 P
184 P
179 P
172 P
156 P
130P
101 P
95P
91p
90 P
84 P
oP

386 P
331P
303 P
258 P
245 P
230P
224 P
209 P
207 P
201 P
185 P
179 P
177 P



14
15
16
17
18
19

60 meter

Reeks:1

u b WON -

60 meter

Reeks:2

N o ok, WON -

60 meter

Reeks:3

1000 meter

Reeks:1

N o ks, WN e

1104
1101
1811
2438
2707
9980

9970
3423
2173
2709
9980

1101
1168
2294
2438
1811
1421
2707

1729
1171
1191
1104
2450
2292
2293

2292
1171

Deckers Milan ATAC
Buijs Arne ATAC
Noels Gijs BREE
Elen Kobe ACA
Knuysen Yarne ACA
Peters Bram na
Pup Heren Uur=15:51
Fernandez Tristan na
Alaerts Bram DALO
Bouharras Yassine GENK
Philtjens Duco ACA
Peters Bram na
Pup Heren Uur=15:51
Buijs Arne ATAC
Maes Robbe SACN
Muyldermans Matthias ACA
Elen Kobe ACA
Noels Gijs BREE
Eussen Wout GENK
Knuysen Yarne ACA
Pup Heren Uur=15:51
Sijbers Sasha SACN
Van Dessel Yenthe SACN
Hermans Douwe AVT
Deckers Milan ATAC
Cupers Dorian ACA
Houben Tamirat ACA
Reenaers Stan ACA
Pup Heren Uur=17:19
Houben Tamirat ACA
Van Dessel Yenthe SACN
Cupers Dorian ACA

2450

3.14m
3.09m
2.95m
2.89m
2.84m
2.22m

9.71
9.71
10.59
10.89
11.79

9.95

10.27
10.38
10.57
10.65
10.69
10.96

8.95
9.16
9.48
9.64
9.67
9.80
10.14

04
04
04
04
05
05

04
05
04
04
05

04
05
05
04
04
04
05

04
04
04
04
05
04
04

3'14.75 04
3'29.48 04
3'33.4105

168 P
158 P
132 P
122 P
113 P
24P

488 P
488 P
304 P
250P
118 P

434 P
367 P
345 P
308 P
293P
286 P
239P

678 P
623 P
543 P
505 P
497 P
468 P
393 P

767 P
631P
597 P



4 3423 Alaerts Bram DALO 3'33.5905 596 P
5 1168 Maes Robbe SACN 3'43.7005 512p
6 2293 Reenaers Stan ACA 3'43.8304 511P
7 2294 Muyldermans Matthias ACA  3'44.73 05 504 P
8 9970 Fernandez Tristan na 3'48.01 04 479 P
9 1729 Sijbers Sasha SACN 3'48.9704 471 P
10 1101 Buijs Arne ATAC 3'49.3804 468 P
11 1421 Eussen Wout GENK 3'53.66 04 436 P
12 1104 Deckers Milan ATAC 4'01.0004 384 P
13 2709 Philtjens Duco ACA 4'07.66 04 339p
14 2438 Elen Kobe ACA 4'09.6004 326 P
15 1811 Noels Gijs BREE 4'20.0204 262 P
16 2707 Knuysen Yarne ACA 4'21.5805 253 P
17 9980 Peters Bram na 4'34.69 05 183 P
vijffkamp Min Dames Uur=17:32
Reeks:1

1 7578 Smets Lotte TACT 2601p 02

2 7688 Vansimpsen Mirthe ACA  2525p 03

3 6991 Vaes Kyana LOOI 2419p 03

4 7289 Van Moorsel Robin DALO 2311p 02

5 7277 Boyen Freya TACT 2183p 02

6 7333  Van Ruysseveldt Tine DCLA 2131p 02

7 7288 Van Bun Eva DALO 2094p 02

8 8281 Fernandez Lisa DALO 2082p 02

9 7353  Vendrix Yenthe ACA 2010p 03

10 7016 Vandenberk Gitte DALO 1789p 02

11 7577 Bouharras Yousra GENK 1562p 02

12 7081 Verheyen Lore LOOI 1350p 03

13 7019 Serre Sofie LOOI 1348p 03

14 6906 Van Goubergen Anne-Sophie ATAC 1345p 02

15 7389 Tits Yara ADD 1318p 02

16 8006 Thijs Liene DALO 1122p 02

17 8363 Dillaerts Emilie LOOI 1089p 03

18 8063 Lommelen Lies DALO 829p 02

19 7507 Schoone Eva** DALO 602p 02

20 6985 Davids Daphne VMOL 564p 02

21 7506 Sannen Lien DALO 496p 03

22 8372 Moors Kato DALO 368p 03

23 6936 Corstjens Marie AVT  343p 03

24 7505 Goos Britt DALO 316p 03



verspringen

Reeks:1

1 7688
2 7333
3 7578
4 6991
5 8281
6 7289
7 6936
8 7288
9 7389
10 7277
11 6906
12 7577
13 8363
14 7353
15 7016
16 8063
17 7019
18 7081
19 7506
20 8006

7507

6985

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 7578
2 7688
3 7277
4 6991
5 7507
6 7333
7 6906
8 7577
9 7288
10 7289
11 8063
12 7389
13 8281
14 7353
15 8363
16 7505
17 7016
18 8006

Min Dames Uur=14:50

Vansimpsen Mirthe
Van Ruysseveldt Tine
Smets Lotte

Vaes Kyana
Fernandez Lisa

Van Moorsel Robin
Corstjens Marie

Van Bun Eva

Tits Yara

Boyen Freya

ACA
DCLA
TACT
LOOI
DALO
DALO
AVT
DALO
ADD
TACT

Van Goubergen Anne-Sophie

Bouharras Yousra
Dillaerts Emilie
Vendrix Yenthe
Vandenberk Gitte
Lommelen Lies
Serre Sofie
Verheyen Lore
Sannen Lien

Thijs Liene
Schoone Eva**
Davids Daphne

Min Dames Uur=15:20

Smets Lotte
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Boyen Freya

Vaes Kyana

Schoone Eva**

Van Ruysseveldt Tine

GENK
LOOI
ACA
DALO
DALO
LOOI
LOOI
DALO
DALO
DALO
VMOL

TACT
ACA
TACT
LOOI
DALO
DCLA

Van Goubergen Anne-Sophie

Bouharras Yousra
Van Bun Eva

Van Moorsel Robin
Lommelen Lies
Tits Yara
Fernandez Lisa
Vendrix Yenthe
Dillaerts Emilie
Goos Britt
Vandenberk Gitte
Thijs Liene

GENK
DALO
DALO
DALO
ADD
DALO
ACA
LOOI
DALO
DALO
DALO

4.47m
4.39m
4.32m
4.04m
4.03m
4.02m
3.95m
3.91m
3.88m
3.85m
ATAC

3.64m
3.64m
3.60m
3.55m
3.15m
3.09m
3.08m
2.99m
2.92m

NG
NG

03
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
3.67m
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
02
02

10.24m 02
10.24m03

9.90m
9.35m
8.92m
8.54m
ATAC

8.28m
8.11m
8.09m
8.04m
7.92m
7.80m
6.99m
6.77m
6.54m
6.41m
5.68m

02
03
02
02
8.33m
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
02
02

472 P
451 P
433 P
364 P
362 P
359 P
343 P
333 P
326 P
319P
02

271P
271P
263 P
252 P
170 P
158 P
156 P
139 P
127 P
oP

oP

564 P
564 P
541 P
504 P
475 P
450 P
02

432 P
421P
420 P
416 P
408 P
400 P
346 P
332P
316 P
308 P
260 P

278 P

436 P



19

80 meter

Reeks:1

u b WN -

80 meter

Reeks:2

N o ks WWN P

80 meter

Reeks:3

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

00O NO UL B WN R

1
2

7081
6985
8372
6936
7019
7506

Verheyen Lore
Davids Daphne
Moors Kato
Corstjens Marie
Serre Sofie
Sannen Lien

Min Dames Uur=15:30

7016
7081
8372
7506
8006
8063
7507

Vandenberk Gitte
Verheyen Lore
Moors Kato
Sannen Lien

Thijs Liene
Lommelen Lies
Schoone Eva**

Min Dames Uur=15:30

8281
7577
7277
8363
7288
7019
6906

Fernandez Lisa
Bouharras Yousra
Boyen Freya
Dillaerts Emilie
Van Bun Eva
Serre Sofie

LOOI
VMOL
DALO
AVT
LOOI
DALO

DALO
LOOI

DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO

DALO
GENK
TACT
LOOI
DALO
LOOI

Van Goubergen Anne-Sophie

Min Dames Uur=15:30

7353
7289
7333
6991
7688
7389
7578
6985

7578
8281

Vendrix Yenthe

Van Moorsel Robin
Van Ruysseveldt Tine
Vaes Kyana
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Tits Yara

Smets Lotte

Davids Daphne

ACA
DALO
DCLA
LOOI
ACA
ADD
TACT
VMOL

Min Dames Uur=16:29

Smets Lotte
Fernandez Lisa

TACT
DALO

5.21m 03

NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

12.26
12.92
12.94
13.89
14.16
NG
NG

11.79
12.11
12.14
12.28
12.29
12.53
ATAC

11.20
11.21
11.35
11.40
11.40
11.78
11.79
11.88

02
03
03
03
03

02
03
03
03
02
02
02

02
02
02
03
02
03
13.07

03
02
02
03
03
02
02
02

25.77m02
22.53m02

229 P
opP
oP
opP
oP
oP

490 P
372 P
368 P
225P
190 P
oP

oP

582 P
518 P
513 P
486 P
484 P
440 P
02

709 P
706 P
675 P
665 P
665 P
584 P
582 P
564 P

414 P
347 P

347 P



1000 meter

Reeks:1

O 0 NOOULL D WN R

I o S = Y
W N R O

vijfkamp

Reeks:1

A W N -

6991
7577
7277
7688
6906
7288
7353
8063
7289
7333
7506
8006
7507
7016
7019
7081
7389
7505
8372
8363
6985
6936

Vaes Kyana
Bouharras Yousra
Boyen Freya
Vansimpsen Mirthe

LOOI
GENK
TACT
ACA

Van Goubergen Anne-Sophie

Van Bun Eva
Vendrix Yenthe
Lommelen Lies
Van Moorsel Robin
Van Ruysseveldt Tine
Sannen Lien

Thijs Liene
Schoone Eva**
Vandenberk Gitte
Serre Sofie
Verheyen Lore

Tits Yara

Goos Britt

Moors Kato
Dillaerts Emilie
Davids Daphne
Corstjens Marie

Min Dames Uur=17:32

7019
7016
7578
7288
7289
6991
7688
7277
7081
7353
8006
8281
7333

Serre Sofie
Vandenberk Gitte
Smets Lotte

Van Bun Eva

Van Moorsel Robin
Vaes Kyana
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Boyen Freya
Verheyen Lore
Vendrix Yenthe
Thijs Liene
Fernandez Lisa

Van Ruysseveldt Tine

Min Heren Uur=17:37

4916
4502
4976
5452

Janssen Kobe
Vanmechelen Bram
Hendrickx Jannes
Reenaers Daan

DALO
ACA
DALO
DALO
DCLA
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
LOOI
LOOI
ADD
DALO
DALO
LOOI
VMOL
AVT

LOOI
DALO
TACT
DALO
DALO
LOOI
ACA
TACT
LOOI
ACA
DALO
DALO
DCLA

ATAC
ATAC
DALO
ACA

22.40m03  344P
22.23m02  341P
20.18m02  299°P
19.74m03 290 P
ATAC 19.46m 02
18.44m02 264 P
17.62m03 247 P
17.40m02 243 P
17.13m02  237°P
15.18m02 199 P
11.69m03  132°P
11.56m02  129P
11.44m02  127°P
10.41m02 108 P
10.37m03 107 P
9.90m 03 98P
NG 02 OP
NG 03 OP
NG 03 OFP
NG 03 OP
NG 02 OFP
NG 03 OFP
3'28.1703 643 P
3'29.5202  631P
3'32.1802 608 P
3'33.9802  592°P
3'34.4102  589P
3'40.0303  542P
3'41.0503  534P
343.9302  511P
3459403  495P
3'52.4503  445P
3'56.4802 416 P
3'59.9302  391P
4'05.0002  356P
2583p 02
2517p 02
2404p 02

2180p 02

284 P



4603
4634
9965
9977
4671
4672
4609
4604
5416
5303
4507
5792
5536
5836
4624
5862
4626

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

O 00 N O ULl & WN -

PR PR R R PR PR R R
O 00N WN RO

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

4502
9977
4609
4507
4976
4916
4634
4603
5862
4672
9965
4671
5536
5452
5792
5416
5303
5836
4604
4626
4624

4916

Venken Bryan
Raymaekers Kobe
Dries Pieter
Danilo Deiana
Hesius Seppe
Spies Michiel
Willems Orry
Vlayen Arne
Coenen Yelvin
Lommelen Freek
De Smedt Rens
Broeders Lennert
Nickmans Lars
Belmans Lucas
Schraepen Remco
Mondelaers Joren
Vaesen Dieter

Min Heren Uur=14:39

Vanmechelen Bram

Danilo Deiana
Willems Orry

De Smedt Rens
Hendrickx Jannes
Janssen Kobe
Raymaekers Kobe
Venken Bryan
Mondelaers Joren
Spies Michiel
Dries Pieter
Hesius Seppe
Nickmans Lars
Reenaers Daan
Broeders Lennert
Coenen Yelvin
Lommelen Freek
Belmans Lucas
Vlayen Arne
Vaesen Dieter
Schraepen Remco

Min Heren Uur=15:50

Janssen Kobe

TACT
LOOI
na

na
DALO
DALO
VMOL
TACT
ADD
DALO
ATAC
LOOI
DALO
DALO
VMOL
RCT
VMOL

ATAC
na
VMOL
ATAC
DALO
ATAC
LOOI
TACT
RCT
DALO
na
DALO
DALO
ACA
LOOI
ADD
DALO
DALO
TACT
VMOL
VMOL

ATAC

2040p
2031p
2007p
1971p
1752p
1697p
1683p
1621p
1572p
1356p
1252p
1248p
1177p
1140p
852p

787p

705p

9.38m
9.17m
8.94m
8.71m
8.39m
8.38m
8.14m
7.96m
7.48m
6.83m
6.76m
6.55m
6.44m
6.25m
6.19m
5.81m
5.81m
5.19m
4.58m
NG
NG

1.35m

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
03

02

506 P
492 P
477 P
461 P
440 P
439 P
423 P
411 P
379 P
336 P
331P
317P
310P
297 P
293 P
268 P
268 P
228 P
188 P
oP

opP

516 P



O 00N B b wN

P R PR R R R
a Ul A W N OO

80 meter

Reeks:1

u b WN -

80 meter

Reeks:2

N o o B WON P

80 meter

Reeks:3

4502
5452
9977
4976
4671
9965
4604
4603
5862
4609
5416
5792
5303
4672
5536
4634
4507
4624
5836
4626

Min

5303
5836
4672
4609
5536

Min

9965
9977
4604
4507
5452
4624
5792

Min

4916
4634

Vanmechelen Bram
Reenaers Daan
Danilo Deiana
Hendrickx Jannes
Hesius Seppe
Dries Pieter
Vlayen Arne
Venken Bryan
Mondelaers Joren
Willems Orry
Coenen Yelvin
Broeders Lennert
Lommelen Freek
Spies Michiel
Nickmans Lars
Raymaekers Kobe
De Smedt Rens
Schraepen Remco
Belmans Lucas
Vaesen Dieter

Heren Uur=15:57

Lommelen Freek
Belmans Lucas
Spies Michiel
Willems Orry
Nickmans Lars

Heren Uur=15:57

Dries Pieter
Danilo Deiana
Vlayen Arne

De Smedt Rens
Reenaers Daan
Schraepen Remco
Broeders Lennert

Heren Uur=15:57

Janssen Kobe
Raymaekers Kobe

ATAC
ACA
na
DALO
DALO
na
TACT
TACT
RCT
VMOL
ADD
LOOI
DALO
DALO
DALO
LOOI
ATAC
VMOL
DALO
VMOL

DALO
DALO
DALO
VMOL
DALO

na
na
TACT
ATAC
ACA
VMOL
LOOI

ATAC
LOOI

1.35m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.00m
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

13.28
13.31
13.48
13.65
14.72

12.03
12.33
12.65
12.90
12.92
13.39
13.40

11.23
11.23

02
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
03

03
03
03
02
03

03
02
02
02
02
03
03

02
03

516 P
466 P
417 P
417 P
417 P
369 P
369 P
323P
323P
323 P
323P
278 P
278 P
235P
194 P
oP

oP

oP

oP

oP

314 P
309 P
283 P
258 P
127 P

534 P
476 P
418 P
375P
372 P
297 P
295 P

702 P
702 P



discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

N o o bW

O 00 NO UL B WN -

O O T S = W o e O
O 0N WNEL O

O 00 NO Ul B WN -

[ S G S
w N - O

4976
4502
4603
4671
5416

4609
4502
4507
9965
4916
9977
4603
4634
5452
4976
4672
5792
5416
4671
5836
5303
5536
4604
5862
4624
4626

Hendrickx Jannes
Vanmechelen Bram
Venken Bryan
Hesius Seppe
Coenen Yelvin

DALO
ATAC
TACT
DALO
ADD

Min Heren Uur=17:11

Willems Orry
Vanmechelen Bram
De Smedt Rens
Dries Pieter
Janssen Kobe
Danilo Deiana
Venken Bryan
Raymaekers Kobe
Reenaers Daan
Hendrickx Jannes
Spies Michiel
Broeders Lennert
Coenen Yelvin
Hesius Seppe
Belmans Lucas
Lommelen Freek
Nickmans Lars
Vlayen Arne
Mondelaers Joren
Schraepen Remco
Vaesen Dieter

Min Heren Uur=17:37

5452
4626
4976
4634
4672
4916
4624
4603
4604
4502
5836
9965
4671

Reenaers Daan
Vaesen Dieter
Hendrickx Jannes
Raymaekers Kobe
Spies Michiel
Janssen Kobe
Schraepen Remco
Venken Bryan
Vlayen Arne
Vanmechelen Bram
Belmans Lucas
Dries Pieter
Hesius Seppe

VMOL
ATAC
ATAC
na
ATAC
na
TACT
LOOI
ACA
DALO
DALO
LOOI
ADD
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
TACT
RCT
VMOL
VMOL

ACA
VMOL
DALO
LOOI
DALO
ATAC
VMOL
TACT
TACT
ATAC
DALO
na
DALO

11.46
11.81
12.12
12.57
12.61

02
02
03
03
03

35.63m02
27.93m02
25.84m02
22.48m03
21.60m02
19.21m02
18.96m 03
18.49m03
18.48m 02
16.48m 02
15.85m03
15.47m03
15.32m03
14.06m 03
13.65m 03
13.31m03
12.13m03
11.94m 02
9.16m 03

NG
NG

03
03

3'13.22 02
3'21.2603
3'25.01 02
3'28.4303
3'29.52 03
3'33.2802
3'38.4503
3'43.2703
3'44.01 02
3'50.9102
3'53.97 03
3'54.8403
3'57.4203

652 P
578 P
516 P
432 P
425 P

625 P
460 P
416 P
346 P
328 P
279 P
274 P
265 P
264 P
224 P
212 P
204 P
202 P
177 P
169 P
162 P
140 P
136 P
85P
oP
oP

781P
705 P
671P
641 P
631 P
598 P
555 P
516 P
510P
457 P
434 P
427 P
409 P



14
15
16
17
18

5536
5416
5303
9977
5792
4507

Nickmans Lars
Coenen Yelvin
Lommelen Freek
Danilo Deiana
Broeders Lennert
De Smedt Rens

DALO
ADD
DALO
na
LOOI
ATAC

3'57.8303
4'05.37 03
4'08.37 03
4'12.66 02
4'35.76 03

NG 02

406 P
354 P
334 P
307 P
178 P
oP



